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NEON DECORATIVE LIGHT BULBS
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FLOWER LIGHT BULBS

DESCRIPTION & SIZE (D ~'L)

Rose

Rose
Sunflower
Sunflower
Rose

Rose

Rose

Orcind

Love & Flower
l.ove

I L.ove You
Love with Girl
X'mas Tree

G800~ 110mm
CH75>137mm
CH75 < 137mm
GGBO.<110mm
G507 75mm
ST45 < 85mm
C38 X 100mm
G800~ 110mm
DP60 - 100mm
DP60:< 100mm
G80 > 110mm
G800~ 110mm
G80 < 110mm
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PACKING (carton)
BASE (pcs)  (cuft)
or B-2: 100 4.0
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 500 5.8
or B-22 500 4.8
or B-22 500 4.1
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 100 2.5
or B-22 100 2.5
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 100 4.0
or B-22 100 4.0
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NEON SYMBOLITE BULBS
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NC-2746
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OM-28 MS-28 MS-60 NS-2751

TEM NO.  DESCRIPTION & SIZE (D L) Base  PACKING (caretd
NC-274 | Cross T28X70mm E-27 or B-22 500 2.4
NC-2744 Cross T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
NC-2746 Crucifix T28X125mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.6
NC-2747 Crucifix T30X110mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.4
AL-28 God Allah T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
MQ-28 Quarter Moon T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
oMm-28 OM, Hindu T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
MS-28 Moon Star T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
MS-60 Moon Star DP60X100mm  E-27 or B-22 100 2.5
MS-275 | Star T28X70mm E-27 or B-22 500 2.4
MS-2754  Star T28X90mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
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FLICKER FLAME BULBS

FF-1401

ST

FF-2708

FF-2707

FF-2709 FF-2710

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION & SIZE (D <L) BASE P“'fm‘; (o
FF-C7 Flicker €24 x55mm E-12 2000 3.3
FF-1201 Flame Tip Cl4 X75mm E-12 1000 2.0
FF-1202 Teardrop €26 X75mm E-12 500 2.4
FF-1206 Flame Tip 26:X85mm E-12 500 2.4
FF-1401 Teardrop C3295mm E-12 or E-14 500 3.2
FF-1406 Flame Tip C32xX102mm E-12 or E-14 500 3.4
FF-2701 Teardrop C32X95mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
FF-2706 Flame Tip C32X102mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.2
FF-2707 Torpedo C32x120mm E-27 or B-22 500 3.7
FF-2708 Round G50 = 75mm E-27 or B-22 500 6.5
FF-2709 Round GBOX110mm E-27 or B-22 100 43
FF-2710 Burning Sun G50 X 75mm E-27 or B-22 500 6.5
FF-2720 Burning Sun G80X110mm E-27 or B-22 100 43
FF-2730 Candle C30<195mm E-27 or B-22 300 2.7
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FLOWER LIGHT BULB WITH PLASTIC STAND
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NE-2
With

NEON GLOW LAMPS

NE-2

Resistor

NE-2H NE-2H NE-2G

With  Resistor

NE-2G

With  Resistor

v 8§

NE-10
110V
220V
380V

ITEM NO.

NE-2
NE-2H
NE-2G
NE-10
NE-14 -
NO-523
NO-613

THE TYPE
OF
BASES

NE-14 NO.523 NO.613
110V
220V
380V

DESCRIPTION & SIZE (D x L) BASE PACKING (carton)

T4-T6mmx16-25mm i
T4-T6mmx16:25mm i

Green, Témmxlémm

T10X28mm
T14X30mm
Spiral
Spiral

s

E-12
(E-129)

E10 or BA-9S

.E-14
ST30X60mm E-27 or B-22
ST45X85mm E-27 or B-22

E-14 B-15
(E-148) E-27 (B-158)

(pcs) (cuft)

20000
20000

20000
4000
4000
500
500

11

1.1
1.1
1.2

1.8

2.1
6.0
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